.2023/2/25
2023/2/25
Rd1 A1RpE%

ISK1#vE- Ll & 0.410 km
2082/12/23 17:40 -

L—2 BtRFERT 16:42:09

Lap Laptime E 3] Lap Laptime * 53] Lap Laptime
11 26.933 +0.137  16:47:09.956
(13-8) PECE VA3 12 26.910 +0.114  16:47:36.866
1 29.483 +2.702 16:42:38.812 13 27.594 +0.798 16:48:04.460
2 27.009 +0.228 16:43:05.821 14 26.998 +0.202 16:48:31.458
3 26.897 +0.116 16:43:32.718 15 26.877 +0.081 16:48:58.335
4 26.786 +0.005  16:43:59.504 16 26.796 16:49:25.131
5 26.789 +0.008  16:44:26.293
6 26.930 +0.149 16:44:53.223 (13-4) a&5 £LUS
7 26.899 +0.118  16:45:20.122 1 30.781 +3.609  16:42:42.177
8 26.819 +0.038 16:45:46.941 2 27.667 +0.495 16:43:09.844
9 26.789 +0.008 16:46:13.730 3 28.364 +1.192 16:43:38.208
10 26.781 16:46:40.511 4 27.500 +0.328 16:44:05.708
11 26.878 +0.097 16:47:07.389 5 27.830 +0.658  16:44:33.538
12 26.827 +0.046 16:47:34.216 6 27.849 +0.677 16:45:01.387
13 26.801 +0.020 16:48:01.017 7 27.175 +0.003 16:45:28.562
14 26.898 +0.117 16:48:27.915 8 27.248 +0.076  16:45:55.810
15 26.808 +0.027 16:48:54.723 9 27.337 +0.165 16:46:23.147
16 26.889 +0.108 16:49:21.612 10 27.881 +0.709 16:46:51.028
11 27.172 16:47:18.200
(13-14) <AL (FLL 12 27.286 +0.114  16:47:45.486
1 29.722 +3.100 16:42:39.801 13 27.385 +0.213 16:48:12.871
2 26.941 +0.319 16:43:06.742 14 27.422 +0.250 16:48:40.293
3 26.902 +0.280 16:43:33.644 15 27.592 +0.420 16:49:07.885
4 26.999 +0.377 16:44:00.643 16 27.193 +0.021 16:49:35.078
5 26.909 +0.287 16:44:27.552
6 26.860 +0.238 16:44:54.412 (13-13) 28 5L
7 26.883 +0.261 16:45:21.295 1 30.121 +2.880 16:42:41.362
8 26.913 +0.291 16:45:48.208 2 28.002 +0.761 16:43:09.364
9 26.773 +0.151 16:46:14.981 3 27.719 +0.478 16:43:37.083
10 26.849 +0.227  16:46:41.830 4 27711 +0.470 16:44:04.794
11 26.763 +0.141 16:47:08.593 5 27.631 +0.390 16:44:32.425
12 26.744 +0.122 16:47:35.337 6 28.620 +1.379 16:45:01.045
13 26.748 +0.126  16:48:02.085 7 28.099 +0.858  16:45:29.144
14 26.622 16:48:28.707 8 27.475 +0.234 16:45:56.619
15 26.661 +0.039  16:48:55.368 9 27.537 +0.296  16:46:24.156
16 26.675 +0.053 16:49:22.043 10 27.403 +0.162 16:46:51.559
11 27.332 +0.091 16:47:18.891
(13-9) Z¢h 1FE 12 27.241 16:47:46.132
1 29.537 +2.733 16:42:40.153 13 27.348 +0.107 16:48:13.480
2 27.036 +0.232 16:43:07.189 14 27.973 +0.732 16:48:41.453
3 26.902 +0.098 16:43:34.091 15 27.445 +0.204 16:49:08.898
4 26.842 +0.038 16:44:00.933 16 27.442 +0.201 16:49:36.340
5 26.882 +0.078 16:44:27.815
6 26.901 +0.097 16:44:54.716 (13-11) 258E LeSS
7 26.840 +0.036 16:45:21.556 1 29.929 +2.810 16:42:41.592
8 28.070 +1.266 16:45:49.626 2 27.983 +0.864 16:43:09.575
9 26.958 +0.154  16:46:16.584 3 28.225 +1.106 16:43:37.800
10 26.841 +0.037  16:46:43.425 4 27.217 +0.098  16:44:05.017
11 26.804 16:47:10.229 5 27.754 +0.635 16:44:32.771
12 26.861 +0.057 16:47:37.090 6 28.993 +1.874 16:45:01.764
13 27.084 +0.280 16:48:04.174 7 27.951 +0.832 16:45:29.715
14 26.903 +0.099  16:48:31.077 8 27.308 +0.189 16:45:57.023
15 26.821 +0.017 16:48:57.898 9 27.571 +0.452 16:46:24.594
16 26.921 +0.117 16:49:24.819 10 27.282 +0.163 16:46:51.876
11 27.387 +0.268  16:47:19.263
(13-1) L 0 12 27.303 +0.184  16:47:46.566
1 29.137 +2.341 16:42:39.266 13 27.168 +0.049 16:48:13.734
2 26.987 +0.191 16:43:06.253 14 28.057 +0.938 16:48:41.791
3 26.965 +0.169  16:43:33.218 15 27.644 +0.525  16:49:09.435
4 26.896 +0.100  16:44:00.114 16 27.119 16:49:36.554
5 27.125 +0.329 16:44:27.239
6 26.875 +0.079  16:44:54.114
7 26.957 +0.161 16:45:21.071
8 28.094 +1.298  16:45:49.165
9 27.029 +0.233  16:46:16.194
10 26.829 +0.033  16:46:43.023
FHEIF -7 S
TALDE—

YER B : 2023/02/25 16:51:29
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